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Sr.No Course Code 

8. 

9. 

1. 

10 

11, 

AEIMYGSP 

AE1DDSP 

AE1HIN 

AE1MAT 

AE1SAN 

AE1PHI 

2. 

SE 1HND 

SE 1SAN 
SE 1MAT 

SE 1Z00 
SE 1HSC 
SE 1COM 

SE 1PED 
SE 1PHI 

SE 1PSY 
SE1PHY 

SE 180T 

AEC (Ability Enhancement Courses) 

Course Name 
HIrehu sr vafa/ Indian Knowledge System 

Ethics, Integrity and Aptitude-I 

Course Name 

(FIRST SEMESTER) 

Basic Arithmetic 

Vermiculture 

SEC (Skill Enhancement Courses) 

Bakery & Cookery 
Basic Accounting 
Physical Fitness and Recreation 
Yoga-l 
Psychology of Happiness and Well-being 
Physics Workshop Skill 

Proposed by 

Mushroom Farming 

Hindi 

Maths & Statistics 
Sanskrit 

Philosophy 

Proposed by 
Hindi 

Sanskrit 
Maths & Statistics 

Zoology 
Home Science 

Commerce 

Philosophy 
Physical Education 

Psychology 

(Credit-2) 

(Credit-3) 

Physics 
St. Andrew's College, 

Gorakhpur 
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2. 

3. 
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5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

1. 

10 

11. 

AE2NSS 

13. AE2PHI 

12. 

AE2NCC 
AE2RAR 

Sr.No Course 

AE2COM 

AE2PHI 

AE2HIN 

AE2PSY 

AE2ENG 
AE2HIN 
AE2BOT 

AE2Z00 
AE2HOM 

2. 

Code 

SE 2HND 

SE 2 SAN 
SE 2MAT 

SE 2Z0O 

SE 2HSC 

SE 2COM 
SE 2PED 

SE 2PHI 

SE 2PSY 

SE2PHY 

SE 2BOT 

SE2CSC 

AEC (Ability Enhancement Courses) 

Course Name 

(SECOND SEMESTER) 

HE YTeU3h4/Co-Curricular Courses 

Communication and Interpersonal Skills 
English Vocabulary and Syntax 

Financial Literacy and Banking 

Fitness Management Skill 
Disaster Risk Reduction and Management 

Personal Grooming, Makeup and Styling 
Ethics, Integrity and Aptitude-II 

Course Name 

Apiculture 

SEC (Skill Enhancement Courses) 

Programming with R 

Construction 

Yoga-ll 

Apparel Designing and 

Income Tax and GST 

Sports, Fitness and Wellness 

Psychology of Adjustment 
and Stress Management 
Basic Instrumentation Skills 

Ornamental Horticulture 

Basic Computer Skills 

Proposed by 

Hindi 
Sanskrit 

Mathematics 

Zoology 
Home Science 

Commerce 
Physical Education 
Philosophy 
Psychology 

Proposed by 

Physics 

N.S.S 

N.C.C 

R.A.R 

Commerce 

Philosophy 
Hindi 

Psychology 
English 
Hindi 

Botany 

(Credit-2) 

Zoology 
Home Science 

Philosophy 

(Credit-3) 

St. Andrew's College, Gorakhpur 
Veer Bahadur Singh Rajkiya 

Mahavidhyalaya, Campierganj, Gorakhpur 
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Code 

Code 

1. 

AE3ENG 

AE3HIN 

AE3SAN 

AE3ENG 

2 

SE 3HND 
SE 3MAT 

SE 3MAT 

SE 3Z00 

SE 3HSC 

SE 3COM 

SE 3PED 

SE 3PHI 

SE 3PSY 
SE3PHY 

AEC (Ability Enhancement Courses) 

Course Name 

Basics of English Grammar 

Effective Communication 

Course Name 

Skills in English 

Machine Learning 
Sericuiture 
Food Preservation 

(THIRD SEMESTER) 

Techniques 

HII SI1-/Indian Languages 

SEC (Skill Enhancement Courses) 

Basics of Reasoning and Logic Mathematics 

Insurance Operations 

Fitness 

Yoga-ll 

Management of Health and 

Life Skills 

Proposed by 

COMPUTATIONAL PHYSICS 

Proposed by 

Hindi 

Zoology 
Home Science 

Commerce 
Physical Education 

Philosophy 
Psychology 

English 

Physics 

Hindi 

Sanskrit 

English 

(Credit-2) 

(Credit-3) 



Sr.No Course 
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6 

7 

8. 

9 

10. 

1, 

Code 

AE4DSS 

AE4ECO 

AE4HIN 

AE4BOT 

AE4ZO0 

AE4Z00 

AE4Z00 

AE4PHI 

AE4PSY 
AE4SAN 

AEC (Ability Enhancement Courses) 

Course Name 

(FOURTH SEMESTER) 

Elementary Statistics: 
Techniques and Applications 

Resource Management and 
Zero Waste CampuS 

Biostatistics, bioinformatics 
and Computer Applications 

Animal Ethics & Model 

Organisms 
Aquaculture Skills 

Professional Ethics 
Emotional Intelligence 

Proposed by 

Defence and Strategic Studies 
Economics 

Hindi 

Botany 

Zoology 

Zoology 

Zoology 
Philosophy 
Psychology 

Sanskrit 

(Credit-2) 
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